2019-10
ICF SERIES
Model Fan pull
[N] Pole number Climatic category Fire resistance
limit/hrs
ICF
(impulsion
centrifugal

[N]
Air speed
[ft/s] RPM
Operating
temperature
[°C]*
Fire
resistance
Weight
[lb]
50N, SINGLE-SPEED
ICF-50N-4-...
1 3~400 50 3649 1.5 50 67 1500
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
212
ICF-50N-4-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-50N-4-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-50N-4-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
50N, DOUBLE-SPEED
ICF-50N-4/6-...
2 3~400 50 3649 / 2413 1.5 / 0.37 50 / 20 67 / 44 1500 / 1000
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
212
ICF-50N-4/6-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-50N-4/6-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-50N-4/6-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
ICF-50N-4/8-...
2 3~400 50 3649 / 1825 1.6 / 0.4 50 / 13 67 / 33 1500 / 750
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
212
ICF-50N-4/8-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-50N-4/8-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-50N-4/8-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
85N, SINGLE-SPEED
ICF-85N-4-...
1 3~400 50 5739 2.2 85 73 1500
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
300
ICF-85N-4-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-85N-4-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-85N-4-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
85N, DOUBLE-SPEED
ICF-85N-4/6-...
2 3~400 50 5739 / 3502 2.2 / 0.7 85 / 28 73 / 45 1500 / 1000
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
300
ICF-85N-4/6-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-85N-4/6-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-85N-4/6-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
ICF-85N-4/8-...
2 3~400 50 5739 / 2443 2.2 / 0.55 85 / 20 73 / 31 1500 / 750
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
300
ICF-85N-4/8-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-85N-4/8-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-85N-4/8-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
100N, SINGLE-SPEED
ICF-100N-4-...
1 3~400 50 6003 3.0 100 76 1500
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
304
ICF-100N-4-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-100N-4-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-100N-4-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
100N, DOUBLE-SPEED
ICF-100N-4/8-...
2 3~400 50 6003 / 3031 2.8 / 0.7 100 / 26 76 / 39 1500 / 750
-25 – +55 °C 55 °C
304
ICF-100N-4/8-...-200/2 200 °C/2 h F200
ICF-100N-4/8-...-300/2 300 °C/2 h F300
ICF-100N-4/8-...-400/2 400 °C/2 h F400
* Smoke extraction mode: once for two hours
TECHNICAL DATA